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Groene ontsteking

07.95.78.005 07.95.78.016

Zwarte ontsteking

Aan/uit pomp A-Label pomp

07.95.00.005

Onderdelengids
Combifort gasblok
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Van 2012 tot 
2015 3-
standen

Vanaf 2015  A-
Label

24/50 24/50 24/50
24/80 24/80 24/80
32/80 32/80 32/80

40/80 40/80
07.95.36.013

07.95.36.013 07.95.36.015

07.95.36.014

Wi�e mantel Grijze mantel

40/80

Combifort            Circula­e 
pomp Bedraad 

Opentherm

RF

RF

RFH
T 

ci
rc

ui
tRuimte 1

Ruimte 2

Ruimte 3

Witte mantel Grijze mantel

24/50
24/80
32/80

40/80

24/50
24/80
32/80
40/80

Van 2012 tot 2015
3-standen

Vanaf 2015
A-Label

24/50
24/80
32/80
40/80

07.95.36.01507.95.36.013

07.95.36.01407.95.36.013

Onderdelengids
Combifort circulatiepomp
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Onderdelengids
Cube gasblok

07.95.07.016

A-Label pomp

07.95.78.014

Aan/uit pomp
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Onderdelengids
Combifort circulatiepomp

Vanaf 2015 
A-label

24/35 One
30/35 One
24/35 Duo

Vanaf 2015 
A-label

24/35 One
30/35 One
24/35 Duo

07.95.36.01507.95.36.012
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Onderdelengids
Ontstekingstransformatie 

07.95.61.003

Aan/uit pomp

Zwarte
ontsteking

Groene
ontsteking

07.95.36.01507.95.36.013

A-label pomp

Ontstekingstransformator


